
Usage survey statistical calendar - 2025

Month Weeks* Publish**

Jan 4 Thu 06 Mar 25
Feb 4 Thu 03 Apr 25
Mar 5 Thu 08 May 25
Apr 4 Thu 05 Jun 25
May 4 Thu 03 Jul 25
Jun 5 Thu 07 Aug 25
Jul 4 Thu 04 Sep 25
Aug 4 Thu 02 Oct 25
Sep 5 Thu 06 Nov 25
Oct 4 Thu 04 Dec 25
Nov 4 Thu 15 Jan 26
Dec 5 Thu 05 Feb 26

* denotes the amount of weeks in the statistical month.
** subject to revision 
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